AMG CRITICAL MATERIALS NV

AMG CRITICAL MATERIALS NV

ISIN: NL0000888691

Overview

2024/08/09 17:27:57
Price

15.16 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.46% (-0.07)

NL0000888691
AMG

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock

488 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

14.92 EUR (200)
15.35 EUR (100)
15.45 EUR
15.57 EUR
14.92 EUR
15.23 EUR
15.208256 EUR
209,325
2,639,885.00
1,081

47

503

WKN: 000088869

1
45.00 || |
I
|
40.00 |
|III ™ |I [
I VAN
| lI|I | I| i
35.00 [ | gL |
'XA""- |'I/ l |'|I| | II|
I\ i |/ | i
30.00 A A |
) = (|| (] [ | i
! L AL [
II I\' |I l |I | |
/ \
25.00 1 p | ! |r. N
f -II I| .-'h‘.
/ 'r"lﬂ\1 | [ 'I i II.-' !
20.00 | | Vo
1 II II .II III
| 1) I Y
WAL \
15.00 N -
\1|
10.2019 09.2020 08.2021 07.2022 06.2023 05.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/09 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/26 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=168828730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000888691&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000888691&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cdf91aca0922a84fd27b5186a533c0e6706ab4d7fec04caf38ecc7a6da3ae77&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dbcdd9ca3c36c3129&time=1723334580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62f340ce9d9aa0a8ac207565e0ce071643cc3ac3f34389f6a20bc13eef369100&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=072b5abe5eb343e18&time=1723334580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ae73614193f229886292233d9e3592eb3aed13304e40079ccacc02ca805f82e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d8851303e14da85c&time=1723334580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e11ce3a59e9dff941db3ac93a4f2f8ee32bfff0488a7e644ab9f709ad4450100&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c2477a416cf8cd8d4&time=1723334580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4718923eb002a8e073b1dfadf5b98e39beec4c69e29a666347ddf4ed25c64ece&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7030f766cdd904c07&time=1723334580&tool=RSC

AMG CRITICAL MATERIALS NV

Details

2024/08/09 17:27:57

Price
15.16 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.46% (-0.07)

ISIN NL0000888691
Symbol AMG
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 488 EUR
(m)

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 14.92 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 15.35 EUR (100)
Open 15.45 EUR
High 15.57 EUR
Low 14.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.23 EUR
VWAP 15.208256 EUR
Volume (pcs) 209,325
Trading volume 2,639,885.00
Number of trades 1,081
Last size 47
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -17.94% -56.60% -44.29%
Perf (abs.) -3.31 -19.72 -12.02
Beta 1.06 1.02 1.33
Volatility 41.62 40.63 45.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

15.10 EUR (192,688
15.67 EUR (192,518
19.42 EUR (217,289

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

24.86 EUR (2024/04/11

14.41 EUR (2024/08/05
34.82 EUR (2023/08/10
14.41 EUR (2024/08/05

All listings for AMG CRITICAL MATERIALS NV

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:32
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:11
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 21:43

)
)
)
21.98 EUR (234,204)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

15.21 EUR 0.01 19

15.13 EUR 0.00 10

15.21 EUR 0.00 1

15.145 EUR 0.00 2

15.04 EUR 0.00 3

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=NL0000888691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190359349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18440724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18440723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18465268

AMG CRITICAL MATERIALS NV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

16:02 17.50 USD

17:27 15.16 EUR

08:11 15.15 EUR

08:17 15.19 EUR

0.03

0.00

2.64

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25584914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18440725

AMG CRITICAL MATERIALS NV

Company profile

Company Logo

AV

Contact Details
AMG CRITICAL MATERIALS NV

WTC Amsterdam, Strawinskylaan 1343 -
1077 XX Amsterdam

Telefon: +31-20-714-71-40
Fax: +
E-mail: info@amg-nv.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Heinz
Schimmelbusch

Eric Jackson

Jackson
Dunckel

Michael Connor

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Steve Hanke
Anne Roby

Donatella
Ceccarelli

Dagmar
Bottenbruch

Herbert Depp

Warmolt Prins

Willem van
Hassel

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@amg-nv.com
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